

Order dated 07.07.26

Record is put up today.

Last day was holiday.

No payment made.

Regular P.O. has already been transferred.

Ld. J.M 1st Court is in-charge.

Fix 14.07.26 for payment .

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Howrah.
(Incharge)